
w

w w

w

w

w

 9
0

200

w

w

w
w

w

w

 9
0

200

 9
0

200
 9

0
200

 9
0

200
 90
200

 90
200

 90
200

 90
200

 90
200

 90
200

 90
200

 90
200

 90
200

 90
200

 90
200

 9
0

200

 90
200

S
zatnia

S
zatnia

            In
w

en
ta

ryza
cja

  b
u

d
ow

la
na

  czę
ści  I-go  piętra

K
asa

S
zatnia

S
zatnia

S
zatnia

                    23 m
arzec  2019

            In
w

e
nta

ryza
cja

  budow
lana

                         G
m

in
a M

ie
jska

 w
 Z

łotoryi
              p

l. O
rląt L

w
o

w
skich

 1
, 59

-500 Z
łotoryja

 P
rze

bu
do

w
a

 p
om

ie
szczeń

 w
ew

nę
trznych

              w
 hali sportow

ej "T
ę

cza"

 dz. 23
5/4

,  obręb 000
8,  j. ew

. 0
22

6
602_1

R
zu

t  części  piętra

                    inż. M
arian

 K
uks w

 zakresie
 kon

stru
kcyjno

-bud
ow

la
nym


